SlmplEhUTlan ‘ 15 fl. 0z. square push pump

specs

sku #
upc #

material

product (W.D.H.)
box dimensions
MC box

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube
(Ibs / ft"3)

product (W.D.H.)
box dimensions
MC box

(cm)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube
(kg / m)

BT1076
838810014715

chrome

3.1x41x7
3.1x41x7
15x8.3x10.3

0.7 Ibs.
6

5.4 Ibs.
0.742 ft.3

7.8x10.3x17.78
7.8x10.3x17.78
38.2x21x26.2

0.32
6
2.45
0.021

e

1

g

(8.4 cm)

7.0"

(17.8 cm)

41"

(10.4 cm)

&

precision lever

Engineered for precise, effortless dispensing with
just one hand. Press lightly for a little soap and
further to get even more.

no messy spills
Wide opening makes refills fast, easy, and spill-
free.

one-handed use
Easy to use with just one hand.

a better way to buy soap

Never buy another disposable soap bottle! Our
specially formulated soap comes in convenient
resealable 34 fl. oz. refill pouches that are both
eco-friendly and economical. It's an easier, more
efficient way to buy soap.



